Lighting Systems Agili-T Pendant Direct/Indirect  AGT
Page 1 of 2	                                                       1 and 2 lamp T5 per 4’ section
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.

44mm 2-1/16”
52mm
Ordering information
AG
Family
AG: Agili-T
T
Type
T: Agil-T
 Coplanar
 with Micro
 Prism Lens
4
Luminaire
Length
4: 4’
8: 8’
P
Mounting
P: Pendant
GR
Housing Finish
GR: Titanium
WH: White
DS
Wiring
DS: Double-circuit
DN: Double-circuit
Network- Ready
2
Lamp Qty
in a cross
section
1: 1 lamp
2: 2 lamps
28
Lamp
28: 28W T5
54: 54W
 T5HO
UNV
Voltage
120: 120V
277: 277V
347: 347V
UNV:
Universal
Voltage
120/277V
PG
          Ballast
DW: iGEN DALI Adressable T5/T5HO
with Network-2 MultiSense Integral
Motion Sensor  (120 or 277V only)
DA: iGEN DALI Adressable T5/T5HO
(UNV only)
PG: Electronic Program Start T5/T5HO
Options
Special Power Feed Wiring

naire with Group-feed Wiring (for new circuit within row). 5. Choose appropriate Mounting
Elements (e.g. One-piece T-bar wraparound clip).
Ordering Guide
Single-feed wiring Group-feed wiring
Use wiring suffix DI. Use wiring suffix DG.
E.g. AGT4PGRDI228UNVPG E.g. AGT4PGRDG228UNVPG
Pendant measure exactly 48” or 96” (plus end-caps) to facilitate installation.
48” Luminaire 96” Luminaire
Fixture lenghts & mounting locations
51-1/2” (1308mm) or 99-1/2“ (2527mm)
48” (1219mm) or 96“ (2438mm)
AGT  04/13
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Philips Lighting Company
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ  08873
Phone: 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Company
281 Hillmount Road
Markham ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Phone: 800-668-9008
Lighting Systems Agili-T Pendant Direct/Indirect  AGT
Page 1 of 2	                                                       1 and 2 lamp T5 per 4’ section
Lighting Systems Agili-T Pendant Direct/Indirect AGT
Page 2 of 2                              1 and 2 lamp T5  per 4’ section
CANLYTE www.canlyte.com
525 EDUCATION ROAD, CORNWALL, ONTARIO, CANADA K6H 6C7 - (613) 938-6221
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DETAILS OF DESIGN, MATERIALS AND FINISH
© 2007 GENLYTE GROUP LLC (LIGHTOLIER DIVISION)
Job Information Type:
Coplanar System Lens
LIGHTOLIER A GENLYTE COMPANY www.lightolier.com
TECHNICAL INFORMATION: (978) 657-7600 - (978) 658-0595
631 AIRPORT ROAD, FALL RIVER, MA 02720 - (508) 679-8131
ZONE
DEG
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0  821    821    821    821    821
5     819    804    814    808    796
15     801    768    776   806    803
25     736    715    773    817    826
35     638    670    758    807    822
45     535    611    646    515    408
55      415    289     137    81     59
65     79     117     80     32     30
75       22     26      27      20      8
85     0      2      1      3      0
90       0      0      0      0      1
95       14     61      64      57      59
105      160    259    296     302     295
115     332    370    508    541    551
125    501    480    627    681    694
135     545    576    713    742    777
145     569    686    762    787    806
155     639    687    806    830    823
165     688    706    742    801    819
175 718 715 722 733 727
180 714 714 714 714 714
ZONE LUMENS % LAMP %LUMINAIRE
0-30 656 12.57 13.75
0-40 1118 21.43 23.44
0-60 1720 32.96 36.04
0-90 1819 34.85 38.12
40-90 700 13.42 14.68
60-90 98 1.9 2.07
90-180 2953 56.58 61.88
0-180 4772 91.43 100
DISTRIBUTION
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION
ZONAL CAVITY METHOD * EFFECTIVE FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE = .20
        80                   70      50